Data Sheet 466-204-ISSUE2 / 20070730
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page 1 of 2
Alliance Intrusion Detection
LCD Keypads
GE
Security
Overview
Sleek and functional, the AL-1111 keypad is the recommended

Dimensions (LxWxD) 6.5 x 3.6 x 1.0 in.
Color White
Ordering information
AL-1111 Alliance 4-line LCD keypad
AL-1116 Alliance 4-line LCD keypad and integrated smart reader
 AL-1450 Smart proximity cards with clamshell design
AL-1470 Smart proximity cards, printable, 3.38 x 2.13 in. (86 x 54 mm)
AL-1472 Smart proximity cards with standard ABA three-track magnetic stripe, 3.38 x 2.13 in.
(86 x 54 mm)
AL-1473 Smart tag
Data sheet graphic allowance
25 picas (w) x 28 picas (h)
(4.167 in. x 4.667 in.)
System control panel